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QUALITY 
MATERIALS 
FOR HIGH 
PERFORMANCE

Attentively engineered, the STANLEY® Hex Key range 
comes conveniently grouped into sets or as multiples of 
the same size for common tasks. Hex or Torx drive options 
are perfectly suited to typical repair and maintenance 
situations.

Manufactured from S2 grade steel with a choice of short or 
long variants, spherical head options and up to 25° work 
angles, you can be sure that these ANSI certified products 
will live up to expectations.

Spherical 
Head 
Allows for 25˚ 
working angle

S2 
S2 Steel 
material

Torx HeadHex Head

PROFESSIONAL HEX RANGE

182



FA
S
TE

N
IN

G
 T

O
O

LS

SKU # Description
No. of 
pieces

Sizes (mm/inch)
Length 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

Qty
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STMT94162-8
9 PCS Long Spheric-head 

Hex Key Set
9 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm - - 0.383 6

STMT92619-8 9 PCS Long Hex Key Set 9 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm - - 0.394 6

STMT92625-8
9 PCS Long Torx key set 

(T10 to T50)
9

TT10, TT15, TT20, TT25, TT27, TT30, 
TT40, TT45,  TT50 mm

- - 0.33 6

STMT94551-8
7 PCS Short Spher head 

Hex Key Set
7 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 mm - - 0.078 10

STMT69213-8 10 PCS Hex Key Ring Set 10 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 8, 10 mm - - 0.28 12

69-119 Hex Key Set 9pc Chrome MM 9 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm - - - 6

69-213 Hex Key Set 10pc Ring MM 10 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 8, 10mm - - - 12

69-230 Hex Key Set 10pc Ring IMP 10
1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 

7/32,1/4, 5/16,3/8”
- - - 12

69-251 Hex Key Set 8pc S/arm MM 8 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6mm - - - 12

69-252 Hex Key Set 8pc S/arm IMP
8

1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16,
7/32, 1/4”

- - - 12

69-253 Hex Key Set 10pc S/arm MM 10 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 8, 10mm - - - 12

69-254 Hex Key Set 10pc S/arm IMP
10

1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 
7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8”

- - - 12

69-256 Hex Key Set 9pc L/arm MM 9 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm - - - 6

69-257 Hex Key Set 12pc L/arm IMP
12

1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 
5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8”

- - - 6

69-259 Hex Key Set 9pc Fldg IMP
9

5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 
3/16, 7/32, 1/4”

- - - 12

69-260 Hex Key Set 5pc Fldg IMP 5 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8” - - - 12

69-261 Hex Key Set 7pc Fldg MM 7 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 mm - - - 12

69-262 Hex Key Set 7pc Fldg MM 7 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 mm - - - 12

STMT69213-8 10 PCS Hex Key Ring Set 10 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 8, 10 mm - - 0.28 12
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STMT94099-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 1.5mm 6 1.5 187 55 0.016 72

STMT94100-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 2mm 6 2 187 55 0.022 72

STMT94101-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 2.5mm 6 2.5 187 55 0.033 72

STMT94102-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 3mm 6 3 187 55 0.05 72

STMT94103-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 4mm 6 4 269 81 0.096 72

STMT94104-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 5mm 6 5 269 81 0.157 72

STMT94106-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 6mm 6 6 269 81 0.258 72

STMT94108-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 8mm 6 8 302 102 0.524 72

STMT94109-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 10mm 3 10 302 102 0.441 36

HEX KEY RANGE OVERVIEW
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9 PCS LONG SPHERICAL-HEAD HEX KEY SET

9 PCS LONG HEX KEY SET

• ANSI B18.3.2M-1979 ,GGG-K-275D 

• S2 steel

• Spherical head gives a working angle of up to 25°  

• HRC 60 +/- 2, increase 20% torque than Cr-V

• Fine satin finish

•  ANSI B18.3.2M-1979 ,GGG-K-275D 

•  S2 steel

•  HRC 60 +/- 2, increase 20% torque than Cr-V

•  Fine satin finish

SKU # Description Qty Size Weight Box Qty

STMT92619-8 9 PCS Long Hex Key Set 9 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 (mm) 0.394 6

SKU # Description Qty Size Weight Box Qty

STMT94162-8 9 PCS Long Spherical-head Hex Key Set 9 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 (mm) 0.383 6

S2

S2

9 PCS LONG TORX KEY SET

7 PCS SHORT SPHERICAL-HEAD HEAD HEX KEY SET

•  ANSI B18.3.2M-1979 ,GGG-K-275D

•  S2 steel

•  HRC 60 +/- 2, increase 20% torque than Cr-V

•  Fine satin finish

•  ANSI B18.3.2M-1979 ,GGG-K-275D 

•  S2 steel

•  Spherical head gives a working angle of up to 25°  

•  HRC 60 +/- 2, increase 20% torque than Cr-V

•  Fine satin finish

SKU # Description Qty Size Weight Box Qty

STMT94551-8 7 PCS Short Spherical-head Hex Key Set 7 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 (mm) 0.078 10

SKU # Description Qty Size Weight Box Qty

STMT92625-8 9 PCS Long Torx Key Set (T10 to T50) 9 TT10, TT15, TT20, TT25, TT27, TT30, TT40, TT45,  TT50 0.33 6

S2

S2
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LONG SPHERICAL HEX KEY 

•  ANSI B18.3.2M-1979 ,GGG-K-275D 

•  S2 steel

•  Spherical head gives a working angle of up to 25°  

•  HRC 60 +/- 2, increase 20% torque than Cr-V

•  Fine satin finish

SKU # Description Qty Size Length (mm) Width (mm) Weight Box Qty

STMT94099-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 1.5mm (6pcs) 6 1.5mm 187 55 0.016 72

STMT94100-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 2mm (6pcs) 6 2mm 187 55 0.022 72

STMT94101-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 2.5mm (6pcs) 6 2.5mm 187 55 0.033 72

STMT94102-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 3mm (6pcs) 6 3mm 187 55 0.05 72

STMT94103-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 4mm (6pcs) 6 4mm 269 81 0.096 72

STMT94104-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 5mm (6pcs) 6 5mm 269 81 0.157 72

STMT94106-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 6mm (6pcs) 6 6mm 269 81 0.258 72

STMT94108-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 8mm (6pcs) 6 8mm 302 102 0.524 72

STMT94109-8 Long Spherical Hex Key 10mm (3pcs) 3 10mm 302 102 0.441 36

W

L

S2

HEX KEY SET

SKU # Description Contents Box/CTN

69-119 Hex Key Set 9pc Chrome MM
1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8/10 mm – 

Ball tips
6/36

69-213 Hex Key Set 10pc Ring MM 1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5/5.5/6/8/10 mm 12/72

69-230 Hex Key Set 10pc Ring IMP
1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 

1/4, 5/16,3/8”
12/72

69-251 Hex Key Set 8pc S/arm MM 1.0/1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5/5.5/6 mm 12/72

69-252 Hex Key Set 8pc S/arm IMP
1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 

7/32, 1/4”
12/72

69-253 Hex Key Set 10pc S/arm MM 1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5/5.5/6/8/10 mm 12/72

69-254 Hex Key Set 10pc S/arm IMP
1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 

1/4, 5/16, 3/8”
12/72

69-256 Hex Key Set 9pc L/arm MM
1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8/10 mm – 

Ball tips
6/36

69-257 Hex Key Set 12pc L/arm IMP
1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 
3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8” – Ball tips

6/36

69-259 Hex Key Set 9pc Fldg IMP
5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 

7/32, 1/4”
12/72

69-260 Hex Key Set 5pc Fldg IMP 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8 12/48

69-261 Hex Key Set 7pc Fldg MM 1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5/6 mm 12/72

69-262 Hex Key Set 7pc Fldg MM 1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5/6 mm 12/72

69-263 Hex Key Set 8pc Fldg Torx® T9/ T10/ T15 / T20/ T25/ T27 / T30/ T40 12/72

STMT69213-8 10 PCS Hex Key Ring Set 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 8, 10 (mm) 12
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